DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 160.84

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 183.82

VALUE SURCHARGE 69.95

OTHER CHARGES 40.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 360.00

DISCOUNT -428.90

TOTAL FREIGHT 1529.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 275.22

GRAND TOTAL 1804.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

PALANI (PLNI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 14185583-080 VALUE 139906.00

E-Waybill No 541937310522

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :